
 

 

GARNETT’S  

DINNER MENU  
 

Open from 5.30 pm to 9.00 pm 

Please ask our waiting staff for your dietary requirements  

 
 
 

-ENTRÉE- 
 

Freshly baked garlic parmesan bread   

w/ creamy dip (V) 
 

Fresh Burrata   

w/ on tomato & basil bruschetta (V) 
 

 

Chilli lime dusted squid  

Lemon aioli & salad   

 
 

 Roasted lamb rump skewers  

Red pepper sauce, hummus & flat bread (DF) 

 

Pork belly 

Asian sauce & Chinese chilli silver potato salad       

 

Roasted carrot, parsnip & pear soup 

Garlic toasted feta & tomato bread (V) 
 

 

 

 
12.0 

 

 
 

20.0 

 

 
 
 

21.0 

 
 
 
 
 

22.0 

 

 
22.0 

 
15.0 

 

 
 

 

-MAINS- 
 

Chicken Caesar salad, 
Cos, bacon, poached egg, shaved parmesan, 

anchovies w/ Caesar dressings (GF on request) 
 

Fish & chips 

 Chunky chips, tartare sauce, lemon & salad (DF) 
 

 

 

Portuguese style chicken curry    

Lemon-scented pilaff rice & paratha bread. 

(GF, vegetarian or vegan on request (DF) 

 

 
 
 

30.0 
 

 

 
 

 

35.0 

 

 
 

35.0 

 



 

 

 

 

Angus beef burger, 

Lettuce, coleslaw, onion ring, tomato, beetroot, 

fried egg, Swiss cheese, bacon, caramelised onion 

w/ chips (Chicken or veg on request) 

 

Slow braised pork ribs  

w/ parmesan kumara fries, creamy cheese dip   

 

Buttermilk fried chicken w/ dip 

 Mac & cheese, chef’s salad w/egg  

 

 

 

 
 

31.0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

36.0 

 

 

 
36.0 

 

 

 

 

 
 

-FROM THE GRILL- 
PRIME CUTS 

 
Beef scotch  

Cooked to your liking w/ beef jus, chef’s salad, 

caramelised onion relish & chips (GF) 
 

Lamb shank 

Served w/seasonal green, pumpkin  

& kumara mash and Jus (GF) 
 

Fish of the day  

 Potato gratin, warm broccoli salad, garlic butter 

tossed tiger prawn and creamy lemon caper sauce 

(GF) 
 
 

Healthy Bowl  

 Cucumber tomato, steamed vegetables, onion w/ 

warm potato & spring onion, bacon salad, 

poached egg and your choice of meat  

Lamb -or- Chicken -or- Beef -or- Fish 

(N, GF & DF, V, Vegan on request) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
42.0 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

38.0 

 

 
39.0 

 

 

 
 

42.0 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

-SIDES- 
➢ Truffle & parmesan fries  

➢ Baby vegetables w/ garlic butter 

➢ Fried eggs 

➢ Chef’s crisp salad  

 

-PASTA & PIZZA- 
 

Beef cheek and bratwurst ragout 

On pappardelle pasta  
 

Classic carbonara tagliatelle 

Chicken, mushroom, parmesan & bacon.  

 

Margarita pizza  

 Fresh basil and bocconcini on a ciabatta base (V) 

 

Pepperoni & Spanish chorizo pizza  

Mozzarella, caramelised onion & Texas sauce   

 

-DESSERTS- 
 

Traditional Ice cream sundae    

Whipped mascarpone, chopped nuts & your 

choice of chocolate, berry or caramel sauce (N) 

 

 Swiss triple chocolate cake  

w/ chocolate crumb and espresso ice cream       

  

Kiwi classic bread, butter & blueberry pudding    

w/ plum ice cream    

 

Hot churros  

w/caramelised sweet preserved orange, chocolate 

& caramel dips  

 

 
8.0 
 

9.0 
 

7.0 

7.0 

 

 

 
 

 

35.0 

 
 

30.0 

 
 

 
22.0 

 

 
 

 

 
 

25.0 

 

 

 
 

 

21.0 

 

 
 

22.0 

 

 

 

22.0 

 

 

 

20.0 

 
GF – Gluten Free DF- Dairy free N– Contains Nuts V - Vegetarian 

 

 All prices include GST  

                      


