## GARNETT'S DINNER MENU

 $\label{eq:continuous} \text{Open from 5.30 pm to 9.00 pm}$  Please ask our waiting staff for your dietary requirements

## -ENTRÉE-

Freshly baked garlic parmesan bread w/ creamy dip (V)	12.0
Fresh Burrata	20.0
w/ on tomato & basil bruschetta (V)	
Chilli lime dusted squid	21.0
Lemon aioli & salad	
Roasted lamb rump skewers	22.0
Red pepper sauce, hummus & flat bread (DF)	
Pork belly	22.0
Asian sauce & Chinese chilli silver potato salad	
Roasted carrot, parsnip & pear soup	15.0
Garlic toasted feta & tomato bread (V)	
-MAINS-	
Chicken Caesar salad,	30.0
Cos, bacon, poached egg, shaved parmesan,	
anchovies w/ Caesar dressings (GF on request)	
Fish & chips	35.0
Chunky chips, tartare sauce, lemon & salad (DF)	
Portuguese style chicken curry	35.0
Lemon-scented pilaff rice & paratha bread.	
(GF, vegetarian or vegan on request (DF)	

Angus beef burger,	31.0
Lettuce, coleslaw, onion ring, tomato, beetroot,	
fried egg, Swiss cheese, bacon, caramelised onion	
w/ chips (Chicken or veg on request)	
Slow braised pork ribs	36.0
•	50.0
w/ parmesan kumara fries, creamy cheese dip	
Buttermilk fried chicken w/ dip	36.0
Mac & cheese, chef's salad w/egg	
-FROM THE GRILL- PRIME CUTS	
Beef scotch	42.0
Cooked to your liking w/ beef jus, chef's salad,	
caramelised onion relish & chips (GF)	
Lamb shank	38.0
Served w/seasonal green, pumpkin	
& kumara mash and Jus (GF)	
Fish of the day	39.0
Potato gratin, warm broccoli salad, garlic butter	
tossed tiger prawn and creamy lemon caper sauce	
(GF)	
Healthy Bowl	
r lealtry bowl	42 0
Cucumber tomato steamed vegetables onion w/	42.0
Cucumber tomato, steamed vegetables, onion w/	42.0
warm potato & spring onion, bacon salad,	42.0
warm potato & spring onion, bacon salad, poached egg and your choice of meat	42.0
warm potato & spring onion, bacon salad,	42.0

-SIDES-	
Truffle & parmesan fries	8.0
Baby vegetables w/ garlic butter	9.0
Fried eggs	7.0
Chef's crisp salad	7.0
-PASTA & PIZZA-	
Beef cheek and bratwurst ragout	35.0
On pappardelle pasta	
Classic carbonara tagliatelle	30.0
Chicken, mushroom, parmesan & bacon.	
Margarita pizza	22.0
Fresh basil and bocconcini on a ciabatta base (V)	
Pepperoni & Spanish chorizo pizza	25.0
Mozzarella, caramelised onion & Texas sauce	
-DESSERTS-	
Traditional Ice cream sundae	21.0
Whipped mascarpone, chopped nuts & your	
choice of chocolate, berry or caramel sauce (N)	
Swiss triple chocolate cake	22.0
w/ chocolate crumb and espresso ice cream	
Kiwi classic bread, butter & blueberry pudding	22.0
w/ plum ice cream	22.0
Hot churros	20.0
w/caramelised sweet preserved orange, chocolate	
& caramel dips	

GF – Gluten Free DF- Dairy free N– Contains Nuts V - Vegetarian

All prices include GST